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Terry Bailey, P.E. 

Bridge Engr. 

E-Mail: 

tbailey@dot.state.wv.us
Ed Barton 

WVDOT Materials Div. 

E-Mail: 

ebarton@dot.state.wv.us
Barry Benton 

Delaware DOT 

E-Mail: 

bbenton@mail.dot.state.de.us
Hank Bonstedt 

Prestressed Concrete Assoc. 

  of Pennsylvania

E-Mail:

bonstedt@pcaf.org 

Paul G. Finnerty 

Materials & Technology 

MD – SHA 

E-Mail: 

pfiinnerty@sha.state.md.us
George F. Litsch 

Vice President, Manufactur.

Schuylkill Products, Inc. 

E-Mail:

glitsch@spibeams.com
John H. Martin, Jr., P.E. 

Structures & Bridge, VDOT 

E-Mail: 

JohnMartin@VirginiaDOT.org
Percy McNeil

DelDOT Bridge Section 

E-Mail: 

pmcneil@mail.dot.state.de.us
Gichuru Muchane

NC DOT 

E-Mail:

gmuchane@dot.state.nc.us
Claude Napier, Jr. 

Bridge Engineer 

FHWA – VA Division 

E-Mail: 

Claude.napier@fhwa.dot.gov
V. M. Patel

Bridge Division 

PennDOT, Bur. of Design

E-Mail:  

valpatel@state.pa.us 

Jerry L. Potter, P.E. 

FHWA – Hq (HIBT) 

E-Mail: 

jerry.potter@fhwa.dot.gov
Paul B. Ramsburg 

Rotondo Precast 

E-Mail: 

Paul.ramsburg@oldcastleprecast.com
David Reidenouer 

PennDOT 

E-Mail:

dreiden@dot.state.pa.us 

Mathew Royce, P.E. 

NYS – DOT – Structures Div.

E-Mail:

mroyce@gw.dot.state.ny.us
Chad Saunders

Bayshore Concrete

E-Mail: 

csaunders@bcpcorp.com
Mr. Jiten K. Soneji 

DelDOT, Div. of Hwys

E-Mail:

jsoneji@mail.dot.state.de.us
Bryan J. Spangler 

PennDOT – Bur. of Design 

E-Mail: 

BrSpangler@state.pa.us
Serge G. Ter-Arakelov, P.E.

PennDOT MTD

E-Mail:

sterarakel@state.pa.us
Louis N. Triandafilou 

FHWA – ERC 

E-Mail: 

lou.triandafilou@fhwa.dot.gov 

Joe Tucker, P.E. 

Lock One, Inc. 

E-Mail: 

jrt@lock1.com
Calvin Weber

DELDOT  

E-Mail:

cweber@mail.dot.state.de.us
William E. Williams

FHWA – PA

E-Mail:

William.Williams@fhwa.dot.gov
